
DATA LABEL:  Public 
 

ARMADALE LOCAL AREA COMMITTEE  
 

TIMETABLE OF MEETINGS 2019-2020 
 
 

Reports to committee officer 
by 12 noon 

Agenda 
Issue Meeting Date Venue 

    
Thurs 12 Sept 2019 Friday 13 September 2019 Thursday 19 September 2019 Armadale Partnership Centre 

    
Thurs 5 Dec 2019 Friday 6 December 2019 Thursday 12 December 2019 Armadale Partnership Centre 

    
Thurs 12 Mar 2020 Friday 13 March 2020 Thursday 19 March 2020 Armadale Partnership Centre 

    
Thurs 28 May 2020 Friday 29 May 2020 Thursday 4 June 2020 Armadale Partnership Centre 

    
 

All meetings will be held at 2.00 pm unless otherwise advised 
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